austra l ianbol lards.com.au
Post Dimensions
Base Dimensions
Material
Installation
Weight
Additional Notes
141mm (DIA) x 1000mm (Height)
AB-WT141-S
High Impact &
Energy Absorbing
Bollard
240mm x 280mm x 10mm (Thickness)
304 Grade Stainless Steel
Surface Mounted with 4 off 12 x 65mm Sleeve Anchors (anti-theft & anti tamper)
19 Kg
This bollard is finished in 304 stainless steel, secured with a base plate. Used in many applications and for aesthetic
purposes and durability.
Bollard has Branded Reflective Tape.
14/11/2014NJM Group Pty Ltd. Ph +613 9459 3488  Fax + 613 9459 3988   sales@australianbollards.com.au
Cop
yri
gh
t -
Aus
tra
lia
n Boll
ard
s by
NJM
Cop
yri
gh
t -
Aus
tra
lia
n Boll
ard
s by
NJMCopyright - Australian Bollards by NJM
Copyright - Australian Bollards by NJM
C